Last
Ward
Mitchell
Vorous
Messner
Peters
Ruhl
Wurst
Gage
Gage
Bedow
Oott
Stempka
Etzel

First
Cameron
William
LJ
Luke
Tanner
Hailley
Donnie
Logan
Kaity
Andrew
Ben
Cody
Caden

Avg.
48.0000
47.3333
46.4615
45.3077
44.9167
43.8571
43.6429
43.5000
42.6364
42.3636
41.5000
40.1538
37.3636

Shoots
13
12
13
13
12
14
14
12
11
11
12
13
11



